
GENELEC Summer open X Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero Pa

Ero 
Edell.

1 Markkanen Tommi Mainarit 279 241 191 236 249 235 1431 1437 1
2 Jehkinen Joonas Mainarit 248 211 227 238 229 229 1382 1382 0 55 55
3 Varis Panu Ice-Bowling 229 268 235 172 190 205 1299 1347 8 90 35
4 Riikonen Onni Mainarit 241 213 213 186 182 244 1279 1333 9 104 14
5 Päiväniemi Sami Veljmiehet 223 168 246 228 236 185 1286 1298 2 139 35 35
6 Tossavainen Juha Ice-Bowling 181 145 191 192 203 277 1189 1297 18 140 36 1
7 Hietala Sami Salbow 211 183 199 218 184 202 1197 1275 13 162 58 22
8 Reinikainen Jari Ice-Bowling 175 244 198 179 200 203 1199 1265 11 172 68 10
9 Nissinen Ilkka Ice-Bowling 227 202 203 188 216 207 1243 1249 1 188 84 16
10 Tossavainen Pasi Salbow 192 202 235 192 197 187 1205 1241 6 196 92 8
11 Korkiakoski Henri PeBo 125 217 210 199 169 211 1131 1239 18 198 94 2
12 Kuki Pasi HaKe 144 218 201 171 177 181 1092 1152 10 285 181 87
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